
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
7 
77 
27 
72 
71 
64 
30 
9 
169 
3 
97 
44 
33 
97 
181 
3 
69 
88 
15 

Name 
KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 
MARTIN CHOY 
GEORGIEV MILEN 
KOSTADINOV IVAN 
HRISTIAN BUZALKOVSI 
SINISHA KOCHOSKI 
VRAJITORU BOGDAN 
PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE  
HRISTOV HRISTIAN 
GROZEV IVAN 
PENCHEV TSVETELIN 
ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL 
AVRAM MIHAI IONUT 
RUS VICTOR ADRIAN  
UNGHEANU DANIEL BOGDAN 
SOLDAN ADRIAN 
SPILIOTIS MICHAIL 
MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN 
FATIH SAHIN 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
SBK 
STK1000 
SBK 
STK1000 
SBK 
STK1000 
SBK 
SBK 
STK1000 
SBK 
STK1000 
STK1000 

Laps 
8 
6 
9 
9 
8 
5 
2 
4 
2 
5 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
5 

Best Tm 
1:18.038 
1:18.657 
1:19.097 
1:20.025 
1:20.069 
1:20.280 
1:20.474 
1:21.457 
1:21.696 
1:22.001 
1:22.399 
1:22.994 
1:23.415 
1:23.719 
1:23.771 
1:24.049 
1:24.157 
1:25.028 
1:25.063 

Diff 

0.619 
1.059 
1.987 
2.031 
2.242 
2.436 
3.419 
3.658 
3.963 
4.361 
4.956 
5.377 
5.681 
5.733 
6.011 
6.119 
6.990 
7.025 

S1 Tm 
37.391 
37.866 
38.023 
38.577 
38.530 
38.738 
38.934 
39.294 
39.373 
39.408 
39.585 
39.804 
40.245 
40.319 
43.622 
40.635 
40.670 
41.279 
41.162 

S2 Tm 
40.541 
40.791 
41.068 
41.381 
41.499 
41.424 
41.540 
42.110 
42.323 
42.032 
42.576 
43.190 
43.097 
43.400 
53.084 
43.362 
43.304 
43.749 
43.901 

Model/Engine 
HONDA CBR 
BMW 
BMW  
YAMAHA 
BMW 

YAMAHA R1 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI GSXR 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA R1 
BMW 

Federation 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
MFNM 
MFNM 
FRM 
FRM 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
TMF 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/5/2025 12:41:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
SBK 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:23:50 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

31/5/2025 12:25 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


